AUBURN PUBLIC SCHOOLS FACILITY RENTAL RATES, GROUP CLASSIFICATIONS & FEES

GROUP A Recognized school or civic group based in Auburn.
Auburn Non-Profit Groups classified uner section 501(c)3 of the IRS tax code, with a
Group B L . L
majority of the particpants residing in Auburn.
Group C Auburn and Non-Auburn For-Profit groups
For-Profit Camps-In addition to the specific fees noted below, a fee of 15% of gross
Group D revenue collected by the camp operator will be collected. A projection of anticipated

gross revenue may be requested prior to approvial along with roster of participants.

GROUP B GROUP C GROUP D GROUP A
CAFETERIA (NO KITCHEN USE) $ 50.00/hour $ 100.00/hour $ 100.00/hour
AHS PRESENTATION ROOM $ 25.00/hour $ 50.00/hour $ 50.00/hour
AUDITORIUM $ 125.00/hour $400/hour $400/hour
CLASSROOM $ 25.00/hour $ 50.00/hour $ 50.00/hour
PARKING LOT $ 25.00/hour $100.00/hour $ 100.00/hour
AHS GYMNASIUM N/A $75/hour $75/hour
AMS GYMNASIUM $ 50.00/hour $75/hour $75/hour
SWIS GYMNASIUM $ 50.00/hour $75/hour $75/hour
TENNIS COURTS $ 12.50/hour $ 20.00/hour/court | $ 20.00/hour/court
$ 12.50/hour for $ 12.50/hour for
lighting lighting
$ 30.00/hour site |$ 30.00/hour site mgt
mgt fee including 30] fee including 30 min
min before and after] before and after the
the event-minimum | event-minimum of 3
of 3 hours hours
OUTDOOR BASKETBALL COURTS $ 7.00/hour $ 20.00/hour/court | $20.00/hour/court
$ 7.00/hour for $ 7.00/hour for
lighting lighting
$ 30.00/hour site |$ 30.00/hour site mgt
mgt fee including 30] fee including 30 min NO FEE

min before and after|
the event-minimum
of 3 hours

before and after the
event-minimum of 3
hours

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

$ 40.00/hour

$ 40.00/hour

$ 40.00/hour

SITE MANAGER

$ 20.00/hour

$ 40.00/hour

$ 40.00/hour

AHS BASEBALL FIELD, AHS
SOFTBALL FIELD, AHS ALL PURPOSE
FIELD, AHS OR AMS FOOTBALL FIELD

AND TRACK

$ 50.00/hour for
lighting

$ 50.00/hour for
lighting

$ 50.00/hour for
lighting

*ALL FIELDS ARE TO BE LEFT IN THE
CONDITION IN WHICH THEY WERE
FOUND. IF NOT, THE SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT
TO ASSESS AN ADDITIONAL FEE
AND/OR REVOKE PERMISSION TO
USE THE PROPERTY. FEES FOR
ADDITIONAL MAINTENANCE TO
REPAIR A FIELD WILL BE
DETERMINED BASED ON THE
DAMAGE.

$ 30.00/hour site
mgt fee including 30
min before and after|
the event-minimum

$ 30.00/hour site mgt
fee including 30 min
before and after the

of 3 hours *AHS | event-minimum of 3
Softball Field-$150 Jhours *AHS Softball
Police Detail if field prep Field-$150 field prep
required-fee set | ¢ 550 9o/hour TURF | $ 250.00/hour TURF
by town field use field use
$150/hour NON- $150/hour NON-

TUREF field use

TURF field use

Police Detail if
required-fee set by

Police Detail if
required-fee set by

town

town






